Feb 14

Feb 17

Feb 23

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 24

Feb 25

Mar 2

Mar 2

Mar 3

Mar 3

Mar 4

Mar 9

Mar 9

Mar 10

Mar 10

Mar 14

Mar 17

2022/2023

Lovejoy High School - Baseball (M) Varsity
LHS Baseball Varsity

11:00 AM

1:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

Opponent

vs Lovejoy

vs Prosper

@ Sunnyvale

@ McKinney

vs Little EIm

vs Frisco Lonestar
@ Prosper

@ Odessa Permian
@ Frisco Wakeland
@ Rockhill

@ Vista Ridge

@ McKinney

@ Byron Nelson

@ Celina

@ Jesuit

@ Highland Park
@ Southlake Carroll
@ FM Marcus

@ Allen

@ Coppell

vs Melissa

@ Melissa

Location

Lovejoy HS Baseball Field
Lovejoy HS Baseball Field
Sunnyvale High School
McKinney HS- Al Alford Field
Lovejoy HS Baseball Field
Lovejoy HS Baseball Field
Prosper HS

Prosper HS

Rock Hill

Rock Hill

McKinney Boyd HS
McKinney HS- Al Alford Field
McKinney HS- Al Alford Field
Jesuit HS

Jesuit HS

McKinney North HS

Southlake Carroll SENIOR HS
(11-12)

Southlake Carroll SENIOR HS
(11-12)

Coppell HS
Coppell HS
Lovejoy HS Baseball Field

Melissa

Special Notes




Mar 21

Mar 24

Mar 25

Mar 28

Mar 31

Apr 4

Apr 6

Apr 11

Apr 14

Apr 15

Apr 18

Apr 21

Apr 26

Apr 29

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

1:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

1:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

11:00 AM

@ Greenville

vs Greenville

vs Anha

vs Sherman

@ Sherman

@ Denison

vs Denison

vs Princeton

@ Princeton

@ Plano East

@ McKinney North

vs McKinney North

vs Frisco Independence

@ Celina

Greenville HS

Lovejoy HS Baseball Field
Lovejoy HS Baseball Field
Lovejoy HS Baseball Field
Sherman HS

Denison HS

Lovejoy HS Baseball Field
Lovejoy HS Baseball Field
Princeton HS

Globe Life Park
McKinney North HS
Lovejoy HS Baseball Field
Lovejoy HS Baseball Field

Celina HS




