

2022/2023

Lovejoy High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

LHS Baseball Varsity

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Jan 28	11:00 AM	vs Lovejoy	Lovejoy HS Baseball Field	
Feb 4	1:30 PM	vs Prosper	Lovejoy HS Baseball Field	
Feb 7	7:00 PM	@ Sunnyvale	Sunnyvale High School	
Feb 10	7:00 PM	@ McKinney	McKinney HS- Al Alford Field	
Feb 14	7:00 PM	vs Little Elm	Lovejoy HS Baseball Field	
Feb 17	7:00 PM	vs Frisco Lonestar	Lovejoy HS Baseball Field	
Feb 23	5:00 PM	@ Prosper	Prosper HS	
Feb 23	5:00 PM	@ Odessa Permian	Prosper HS	
Feb 24	5:00 PM	@ Frisco Wakeland	Rock Hill	
Feb 24	5:00 PM	@ Rockhill	Rock Hill	
Feb 25	5:00 PM	@ Vista Ridge	McKinney Boyd HS	
Mar 2	5:00 PM	@ McKinney	McKinney HS- Al Alford Field	
Mar 2	5:00 PM	@ Byron Nelson	McKinney HS- Al Alford Field	
Mar 3	5:00 PM	@ Celina	Jesuit HS	
Mar 3	5:00 PM	@ Jesuit	Jesuit HS	
Mar 4	5:00 PM	@ Highland Park	McKinney North HS	
Mar 9	5:00 PM	@ Southlake Carroll	Southlake Carroll SENIOR HS (11-12)	
Mar 9	5:00 PM	@ FM Marcus	Southlake Carroll SENIOR HS (11-12)	
Mar 10	5:00 PM	@ Allen	Coppell HS	
Mar 10	5:00 PM	@ Coppell	Coppell HS	
Mar 14	7:30 PM	vs Melissa	Lovejoy HS Baseball Field	
Mar 17	7:30 PM	@ Melissa	Melissa	

Mar 21	7:30 PM	@ Greenville	Greenville HS
Mar 24	7:30 PM	vs Greenville	Lovejoy HS Baseball Field
Mar 25	1:00 PM	vs Anna	Lovejoy HS Baseball Field
Mar 28	7:30 PM	vs Sherman	Lovejoy HS Baseball Field
Mar 31	7:30 PM	@ Sherman	Sherman HS
Apr 4	7:30 PM	@ Denison	Denison HS
Apr 6	7:30 PM	vs Denison	Lovejoy HS Baseball Field
Apr 11	7:30 PM	vs Princeton	Lovejoy HS Baseball Field
Apr 14	7:30 PM	@ Princeton	Princeton HS
Apr 15	1:00 PM	@ Plano East	Globe Life Park
Apr 18	7:30 PM	@ McKinney North	McKinney North HS
Apr 21	7:30 PM	vs McKinney North	Lovejoy HS Baseball Field
Apr 26	7:00 PM	vs Frisco Independence	Lovejoy HS Baseball Field
Apr 29	11:00 AM	@ Celina	Celina HS